OUT - PATIENT DEPARTMENT :

OPD

ORC

EMC
YOGA

Department Wise:

MEDICINE-I:

MEDICINE-II:

PAEDIATRICS:

PSYCHOLOGICAL

COUNCELLING:

IN - PATIENT DEPARTMENT:

Male
1565
0
1
90

Total
715

Total
529

Total
316

Total

Admission:
Discharge:
Death:

Birth:

Bed Occupency:

6
6
0
0
255

Female
1774
0
3
143

old
395

Old
270

Old
137

Old
79

GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL

OFFICE OF THE
MIDNAPORE HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL
PATIENT STATISTICS
APRIL- 2023
Child Old New Total Age Group of patient attending OPD
316 1947 1708 3655 Below 16 321
0 0 0 0 Between 16-60 2142
0 0 0 4 Above 60 1192
13 114 132 246
New Male Female SURGERY: Total old New Male
320 346 369 1171 711 460 566
New Male Female
259 309 220
GYNAE & OBS: Total old New Male
257 83 174 0
New Male Female
179 203 113 SKIN: Total old New Male
567 272 295 309
New Male Female
21 35 65
OTHERS:
ECG: 0
X-Ray: 0
Ambulance: 0
EMERGENCY: 4
OUT REACH CAMP 0
D&E: 0
General Surgery: 0
Medical: 0
BIOCHEMISTRY: 0
PATHOLOGY: 0
R.M.O/M.O

MIDNAPORE HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

MIDNAPORE

Female
605

Female
257

Female
258



