## GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL OFFICE OF THE MIDNAPORE HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL <u>PATIENT STATISTICS</u>

<u>APRIL- 2023</u>												
OUT - PATIENT DEF OPD ORC EMC YOGA	P <u>ARTMEN</u> Male 1565 0 1 90	IT : Female 1774 0 3 143	Child 316 0 0 13	Old 1947 0 114		Total 3655 0 4 246	Age Group of Below 16 Between Above 60		tending O 321 2142 1192	PD		
Department Wise:												
<u>MEDICINE-I:</u>	Total 715	Old 395	New 320	Male 346	Female 369		SURGERY:	Total 1171	Old 711	New 460	Male 566	Female 605
<u>MEDICINE-II:</u>	Total 529	Old 270	New 259	Male 309	Female 220		<u>GYNAE &amp; OBS:</u>	Total 257	Old 83	New 174	Male 0	Female 257
PAEDIATRICS:	Total 316	Old 137	New 179	Male 203	Female 113		<u>skin:</u>	Total 567	Old 272	New 295	Male 309	Female 258

PSYCHOLOGICAL	Total	Old	New	Male	Female
COUNCELLING:	100	79	21	35	65

IN - PATIENT DEPAR	OTHERS:			
Admission:	6	ECG:	0	
Discharge:	6	X-Ray:	0	
Death:	0	Ambulance:	0	
Birth:	0			
Bed Occupency:	255	EMERGENCY:	4	
		OUT REACH CAMP	0	
		D & E:	0	
		General Surgery:	0	
		Medical:	0	
		BIOCHEMISTRY:	0	
		PATHOLOGY:	0	

R.M.O/M.O MIDNAPORE HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL MIDNAPORE